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Paul Starkey
Tuesday Apr 04, 2023
Paul is here talking about all the upcoming things for St. Vincent de Paul
Jane Lee
Wednesday Apr 05, 2023
Jane is here from her ministry; God's Heart and Hand
Father Michael Kiernan
Thursday Apr 06, 2023
Fr. Michael is the  Pastor of St. Mary's Catholic Community, Beale Air Force Base

Fr. George T. Snyder Jr., Ana Barraza, Kathleen Domingo
Tuesday Apr 11, 2023
Father George and Ana are here talking about Sensory-Friendly Mass at St. Clare Catholic 
Church
Kathleen is Executive Director of California Catholic Conference 

Joe Alves, Clayton Whitehead, Rev. Guillermo Hernandez
Wednesday Apr 12, 2023
Joe is the President of the St Vincent de Paul Society  
Clayton is here talking about an upcoming event 
Rev. Hernandez is the Director of Vocations
Michelle Valdez & George Mendoza, Deacon Greg McAvoy-
Jensen
Friday Apr 14, 2023
Michelle George are here from Catholic Funeral and  Cemeteries
Jennifer Campbell
Monday Apr 17, 2023
Jennifer is the Director of Camp Pendola 
Jane Lee
Wednesday Apr 19, 2023
Jane is here from her ministry; God's Heart and Hands
Ana Barraza, Deacon Kevin Staszkow
Thursday Apr 20, 2023
Ana is here talking about 2 very important events coming up in our Diocese 
Deacon Kevin is the Director of Youth & Young Adult Ministry
Gregg Gilles, Carolyn Albers, Bishop Soto
Friday Apr 21, 2023
Gregg, Carolyn, are here from the Gabriel Project at O.L.A.
Bishop Soto is here to talk about all things in the Sacramento Diocese
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Deacon Greg McAvoy-Jensen, Lincoln Snyder
Monday Apr 24, 2023
Deacon Greg is Associate Director of Deacon Formation, Office of Clergy Formation
Lincoln is the President/CEO, National Catholic Educational Association
Bobbi Miller
Tuesday Apr 25, 2023
Bobbi is the Assistant Director at Camp Pendola 
Father Michael Kiernan
Wednesday Apr 26, 2023
Fr. Michael is the Pastor of St. Mary's Catholic Community, Beale Air Force Base
George Bagley, Jennifer Campbell
Thursday Apr 27, 2023
George is the vocations director for the Knights of Columbus
 
Jennifer is the Director of Camp Pendola
Julie Sly
Friday Apr 28, 2023
Julie is the Editor of the Catholic Herald 
Father Michael O’Reilly, Valerie Ramos, Deacon Greg 
McAvoy-Jensen
Thursday May 11, 2023
Father Michael and Valerie are here talking about Eucharistic Revival 
 Deacon Greg is here talking about the Mass 

Jane Lee
Friday May 12, 2023
Jane is here from her ministry; God's Heart and Hands
Jennifer Campbell, Edixon Martinez
Tuesday May 16, 2023
Jennifer is the Director of Camp Pendola 
Edixon is here from  R3 Academy talking about the R3 Dads Workshop in June
Ryan Mahoney
Thursday May 18, 2023
Ryan Mahoney, CEO of Emigh Livestock in Rio Vista and Dixon
Moises Roberto De Leon, Deacon Eric Patrick
Friday May 19, 2023
Moises is Associate Director, Family & Respect Life Ministry
Deacon Eric talks his  upcoming Priestly Ordination June 3, 2023 at 10am at the Cathedral of the 
Blessed Sacrament in Sacramento.
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Alex Barraza, Angela Hassell
Wednesday May 24, 2023
Alex is the Regional Coordinator for Youth & Young Adult Ministry, Pastoral Juvenil
Angela is the  Executive Director at Sacramento Loaves & Fishes

•

Father Michael Kiernan
Thursday May 25, 2023
Fr. Michael is the Pastor of St. Mary's Catholic Community, Beale Air Force Base
Deacon Eric Patrick
Monday May 29, 2023
Deacon Eric talks his  upcoming Priestly Ordination June 3, 2023 at 10am at the Cathedral of the 
Blessed Sacrament in Sacramento.
Rabbi Seth Castelman, Blake Young
Monday Jun 05, 2023
Rabbi Seth is  is the Director of EXODUS PROJECT with the Society of St. Vincent de Paul,
Blake is President/CEO of Sacramento Food Bank & Family Services
Bishop William Weigand
Tuesday Jun 06, 2023
Celebrating Bishop Emeritus William K. Weigand's 60th Anniversary of Priestly Ordination
Laurie Power
Wednesday Jun 07, 2023
Laurie is the Associate Superintendent of Catholic Schools 
Joe Alves, Paulette Wylie
Friday Jun 09, 2023
 Joe is the President of the Society of St. Vincent de Paul Sacramento Council.
Paulette is here talking all things Bishop Gallegos Maternity home
James F. Ennis, Rev. Guillermo Hernandez
Monday Jun 12, 2023
James is the Executive Director of Catholic Rural Life
Rev. Guillermo Hernandez is the Director of Vocations 

Miriam Sammartino
Wednesday Jun 14, 2023
Miriam is the director of The Office of Catholic Charities and Social Concerns 

•
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Jane Lee
Thursday Jun 15, 2023
Jane is here form her Ministry; God's Heart and Hands 
George Bagley
Friday Jun 16, 2023
George is here talking about the Vocations Dinner for the Sacramento Diocese

Deacon. Bill Goeke, Father Tom O’Neill
Monday Jun 19, 2023
Deacon Bill is the  Detention Ministry Coordinator
Father Tom is the Saint Thomas More Society of Sacramento (STMS) annual Father Sylvester 
McDermott Award for Integrity winner 

•

Kathleen Domingo
Tuesday Jun 20, 2023
 Kathleen Domingo is the  Executive Director of the California Catholic Conference.
Julie Sly
Wednesday Jun 21, 2023
Julie is the Editor of the Catholic Herald 
Javier Llerena, Marie Leatherby
Friday Jun 23, 2023
Javier is the Co-Founder at Boundless Love, Inc
Marie is the CEO of the Sacramento Life Center 
Bishop Soto
Wednesday Jun 28, 2023
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